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Co Ordinates

Extent

Irrigated

Rainfed

Anicut Name

E

N

Acs

Acs

Tammita Galwatiya Anicut

106,587

212,386

248.5

342.3

Legend

A Anicuts
®  Towns
Main Road

“\_ lIrrigation canals
Drainage Canals

====== Scheme Boundry

“ Streams

Irrigable Area
(Irrigated)

Irrigable Area
(Rainfed)

108,000

!
110,000



